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General information about company

Scrip code 500426

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE184E01024

Name of the company UTL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 453900 453900 1.38 453900 453900 1.38
Promoter
Group
B) Public 2557 32501100 32501100 | 98.62 32501100 32501100 | 98.62
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2560 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | Ng | otal | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) S ot 1.38 453900
Group
B) Public 98.62 30387100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30841000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. . h: it h:
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- in?e?l in }Sle?ées ?c:;cejlate d No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De, osi>;0 s (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity posttory p of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held o i Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly richts
(A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) i?:gf;i;‘gi?&l‘f; 3 453900 453900 | 1.38 453900 453900 | 1.38
(SXS’('IT)‘“*‘I 3 453900 453900 |1.38 453900 453900 | 1.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lzirrlgmoter 3 453900 453900 1.38 453900 453900 1.38
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) i‘(‘)ﬁfﬂ;‘ggﬁmal 2419 4366564 4366564 | 13.25 4366564 4366564 | 13.25
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |38 27347498 27347498 | 82.98 27347498 27347498 | 82.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© éggc?fty‘;er 100 787038 787038 |2.39 787038 787038 |2.39
Sub-Total
B)3) 2557 32501100 32501100 | 98.62 32501100 32501100 | 98.62
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 2557 32501100 32501100 | 98.62 32501100 32501100 | 98.62
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2560 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100
(T/:)ff];+c ) 2560 32955000 32955000 | 100 32955000 32955000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 1.38 453900
Sub-Total (A) 138 453900
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1.38 453900
and Promoter ’
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 13.25 3117364
(a(ii)) 82.98 26644998
(e 2.39 624738
Sub-Total (B) 98.62 30387100
3
Total Public
Shareholding
98.62 30387100
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 30841000
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 30841000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

PARIMAL RAMESHBHAI
SHAH

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAKESH RAMESHCHANDRA
SHAH

NISHABEN RAKESHBHAI
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AEVPS0422B

AFGPS7108L

DNUPS2965C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

423800

25100

5000

453900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

423800

25100

5000

453900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.02

1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 423800

25100

5000

453900

Class eg:y

Total 423800

25100

5000

453900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 129

0.08

0.02

1.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

423800

25100

5000

453900

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the | PREMILA DILIPBHAI NIKETKUMAR | BHAVESH | PRIYANK BINAL DHARMESHKUMAR
Shareholders | LAHERCHAND | OMPRAKASH | DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI |KETANBHAI | KETAN RANJITSINGH
@ SHAH AGRAWAL AGRAWAL AGRAWAL |SHAH SHAH CHORADIA

PAN (II) AGAPS6171J ABJPA6675M | AHYPA3950E | ALCPA2922] | BVFPS5319K | AMXPS8557K | ADUPC3100G

No. of fully

paid up equity | 174,50 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000
shares held

av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1702500 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 5.17 4.55 4.55 4.55 4.55 4.55 4.55
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1702500 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000

Class eg:y
Total 1702500 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000

Total as a %
of Total 5.17 4.55 4.55 4.55 4.55 4.55 4.55
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a | 5 14 455 455 455 455 455 4.55
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of 1000000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000
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equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

VISHAL
KETANBHAI
SHAH

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LEELABEN
DILIPBHAI
AGRAWAL

SUNITABEN
RAJESH
AGRAWAL

RAJESH
RAMBHAROSE
AGRAWAL

KETAN
MANHARLAL
THAKKAR

THAKKAR
PARTH
KETAN

THAKKAR
KRISHI
KETAN

PAN (II) DCWPS7468P

ABIJPA6674L

ACIPA7413P

ABJPA2627F

AAVPT1199G

AHCPT3513C

ATOPT6412C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1450000
held (IV)

1000000

1000000

1000000

600000

600000

600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1450000
V)t (VD

1000000

1000000

1000000

600000

600000

600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.03

3.03

3.03

1.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1450000

1000000

1000000

1000000

600000

600000

600000

Class egty

Total 1450000

1000000

1000000

1000000

600000

600000

600000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.4

3.03

3.03

3.03

1.82

1.82

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.4
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.03

3.03

3.03

1.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1450000
form (XIV)

1000000

1000000

1000000

600000

600000

600000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

PAREN
VIKRAMBHAI
SHAH

DRUMIL
DILIP SHAH

DILIP V.
SHAH

MEGHKUMAR
MAHESH
SHAH

MAHESH
VARDHMAN
SHAH

NITISHBHAI
UGARCHAND
SHAH

SIDDHARTH
BIPINCHANDRA
SHAH

PAN (1I)

ALRPS0504P

AVZPS7981G

AAZPS6985R

ANUPS5316A

AAVPS3096F

ACVPS6197D

ABBPS2281B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

600000

589000

587404

581451

568215

560000

549209

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

600000

589000

587404

581451

568215

560000

549209

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.79

1.78

1.76

1.72

1.7

1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

589000

587404

581451

568215

560000

549209

Class eg:y

Total

600000

589000

587404

581451

568215

560000

549209

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.82

1.79

1.78

1.76

1.72

1.7

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.82

1.79

1.78

1.76

1.72

1.7

1.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

600000

589000

587404

581451

568215

560000

549209

1219
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. |22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Name of the KRUNAL NITA SHAH
Sharholders | A GRAWAL | RAHULKUMAR | SGRGT™ | i Spian | SIPDHARTH | PIVAY gy | SHREEPAL
PAN (IT) ABRPA5052G GFHPS2640N | AGHPA6332] | AAVPS3097E | BBFPS6601G | DTUPS3660G | GFXPS6684N
No. of fully

‘S’ﬁ;‘riezphg;‘“y 500000 500000 500000 493179 448771 444372 442373

Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

500000 500000 500000 493179 448771 444372 442373

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

—_

.52 1.52 1.52 1.5 1.36 1.35 1.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 500000 500000 500000 493179 448771 444372 442373

Class eg:y
Total 500000 500000 500000 493179 448771 444372 442373

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.5 1.36 1.35 1.34
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.52 1.52 1.52 1.5 1.36 1.35 1.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of 500000 500000 500000 493179 448771 444372 442373
equity shares

file:///G:/UTL Industries Limited/BSE UPDATION/Dec-2020/Regulation 31 - Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding pattern.html 14/19



1/19/2021

held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 29

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AKJPS4957K Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 429100 24745574
held (IV)

JAYSHREE MAHESH SHAH Click here to go back

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 429100 24745574
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 13
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 429100 24745574

Class eg:y
Total 429100 24745574

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13 75.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 13
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

75.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

429100 24043074

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category LLP Bodies Corporate | Clearing Members | Non-Resident Indian (NRI) | HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

1 18 14 47 20 100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9200 215402 22001 48424 492011 787038
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 9200 215402 22001 48424 492011 787038
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0.65 0.07 0.15 1.49 2.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 9200 215402 22001 48424 492011 | 787038

Class eg:y
Total 9200 215402 22001 48424 492011 787038

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.03 0.65 0.07 0.15 1.49 2.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.03 0.65 0.07 0.15 1.49 2.39
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9200 86702 22001 14824 492011 624738
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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